
BUS 7 PM

 2:10 PM - Stop / Festus Bus Garage

 2:20 PM - Stop / Festus Middle School

2:45 PM - Stop / Festus High School

2:52 PM - Stop / 1 Lakeside

2:55 PM - Stop / Old 21a & Forest Haven

2:56 PM - Stop / Mo-P & Bonnie Ln

2:56 PM - Stop / P Hwy & Lydia Ln

2:59 PM - Stop / Lake Virginia

3:00 PM - Stop / Main St & Chestnut St

3:00 PM - Stop / 301 Pine

3:01 PM - Stop / 3656 Hillsboro-Hematite Road

3:01 PM - Stop / 3663 Hillsboro-Hematite Road

 3:02 PM - Stop / 3695 Hillsboro-Hematite Road

3:02 PM - Stop / 3717 Hillsboro-Hematite Road

3:03 PM - Stop / 3796 Hillsboro-Hematite Rd

3:08 PM - Stop / 11057 Stroup Road

3:10 PM - Stop / 11063 Stroup Rd (Little bridge)

3:21 PM - Stop / 10879 Mapaville-Hematite Rd (1st on R past Debbie)

3:22 PM - Stop / 10888 Mapaville-Hematite Rd (Next on L)

3:23 PM - Stop / 11083 Mapaville-Hematite Road (concrete wall)

3:23 PM - Stop / 11215 Mapaville-Hematite Road



3:24 PM - Stop / 11253 Mapaville-Hematite Road (white van)

3:24 PM - Stop / Lake Virginia

3:29 PM - Stop / 4757 Mo-P

3:30 PM - Stop / Argonne Rd/Turn Around

3:46 PM - Stop / Festus Elementary School



 2:10 PM - Stop / Festus Bus Garage

 2:20 PM - Stop / Festus Middle School

2:45 PM - Stop / Festus High School

2:52 PM - Stop / 1 Lakeside

2:55 PM - Stop / Old 21a & Forest Haven

2:56 PM - Stop / Mo-P & Bonnie Ln

2:56 PM - Stop / P Hwy & Lydia Ln

2:59 PM - Stop / Lake Virginia

3:00 PM - Stop / Main St & Chestnut St

3:00 PM - Stop / 301 Pine

3:01 PM - Stop / 3656 Hillsboro-Hematite Road

3:01 PM - Stop / 3663 Hillsboro-Hematite Road

 3:02 PM - Stop / 3695 Hillsboro-Hematite Road

3:02 PM - Stop / 3717 Hillsboro-Hematite Road

3:03 PM - Stop / 3796 Hillsboro-Hematite Rd

3:08 PM - Stop / 11057 Stroup Road

3:10 PM - Stop / 11063 Stroup Rd (Little bridge)

3:21 PM - Stop / 10879 Mapaville-Hematite Rd (1st on R past Debbie)

3:22 PM - Stop / 10888 Mapaville-Hematite Rd (Next on L)

3:23 PM - Stop / 11083 Mapaville-Hematite Road (concrete wall)

3:23 PM - Stop / 11215 Mapaville-Hematite Road



3:24 PM - Stop / 11253 Mapaville-Hematite Road (white van)

3:24 PM - Stop / Lake Virginia

3:29 PM - Stop / 4757 Mo-P

3:30 PM - Stop / Argonne Rd/Turn Around

3:46 PM - Stop / Festus Elementary School


